MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

ISIN:  HU0000153937

Overview

2024/04/26 17:20:00

Price
3,004.00 HUF

Difference

o

0.20% (6.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

HU0000153937

MOL

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,944 EUR

HUNGARY BUX

3,004.00 HUF (9,526)
2,864.00 HUF (59,952)
3,020.00 HUF
3,028.00 HUF
2,992.00 HUF
2,998.00 HUF
3,003.2732 HUF
510,720
1,633,831,664.00

364

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4742494
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000153937&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000153937&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=133ca1db2506f28f64f03df3dfd4c330501902d7c7ff01ec26e8524635ace437&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53d98bfaa39329e77&time=1714418779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0616d272aa00d78a948d2aa5e2cdc6f7283a4f16cb931f36f7ee3aa6f5e0cde&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8a5aba2ef29c1d29&time=1714418779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=073b7abb0c8d0b7a3f99ab5441e4c2b398719fb4a71160339d89e14282a67e2e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76f7d73cb1dae5123&time=1714418779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e050a80c9191a373afd61494fec459abf0d3f46a7405cfadd766f9e7e2bf50a0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9eab8e5ee60a13058&time=1714418779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0165976138829575bcef14e20f222bd695f546c6a74660815e5d9535d032a14b&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eec08fc6f60e705be&time=1714418779&tool=RSC

MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

Details

2024/04/26 17:20:00

Price
3,004.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

o

0.20% (6.00)

ISIN HU0000153937
Symbol MOL
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,944 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3,004.00 HUF (9,526)
Ask (Ask size) 2,864.00 HUF (59,952)
Open 3,020.00 HUF
High 3,028.00 HUF
Low 2,992.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 2,998.00 HUF
VWAP 3,003.2732 HUF
Volume (pcs) 510,720
Trading volume 1,533,831,664.00
Number of trades 364
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.64%  +9.00% -

Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.62 -

Beta 0.50 0.53 0.78
Volatility 18.17 22.88 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

Time

16:07

14:51

08:11

17:00

2,983.60 HUF (447,369
2,985.20 HUF (508,976
2,900.10 HUF (481,735
2,860.38 HUF (558,959
3,078.00 HUF (2024/04/09
2,744.00 HUF (2024/01/10
3,190.00 HUF (2023/07/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,614.00 HUF (2023/04/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

7.79 EUR 0.00 4

180.00 CZK  0.00 1

7.65 EUR 0.00 1

2,922.00 HUF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000153937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811904

MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:03 7.44 EUR 0.00

- - 0.19
19:31 7.445 EUR 0.00

17:20 3,004.00 HUF 1,533.83

08:12 7.445 EUR 0.00

364
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162929

MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

Company profile

Company Logo
‘o F

Contact Details
MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC

Dombévari Ut 28 - 1117 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-209-0000

Fax: +36-1-464-0427

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jozsef Chairman of Managing
Molnar Board

Gyorgy Member of Executive
Bacsa Committee

Oszkar Member of Executive
Vilagi Committee

Zsolt Member of Executive
Hernadi Committee

Board of directors

Zoltan Sandor
Aldott

Andras Lanczi
Anett Pandurics
Anthony Radev
Gyorgy Bacsa
Janos Martonyi
Lajos Dorkota
Laszl6 Parragh
Martin Roman
Oszkar Vilagi
Sandor Csanyi
Sandor Puskas
Andras Téth
Balint Kis

Ivan Miklo$
Kélman Serfozo
Norbert Izer
Peter Biro
Péter Kaderjak
Talal Al Awfi

Zsigmond Jarai

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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